SERVICE
ESSENTIALS
• Elastic design is easy to apply
versus stretch wrap covers
• Double-banded and shower
cap styles
• Imported
• Stretches to 24”

STEERING WHEEL COVERS
FENDER COVERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.slipngrip.com | 855-999-4764
For pricing, please contact your sales representative.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE COUNT/UOM
FB-P9933-02 Clear Front & Back 10.5” x 14.5” 25/box
FB-P9933-03 Clear Front, Black Back 11” x 13” 25/box
FB-P9933-50 000-999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9933-51 1,000-1,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9933-52 2,000-2,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9933-53 3,000-3,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9933-54 4,000-4,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9933-55 5,000-5,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9933-56 6,000-6,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9933-57 7,000-7,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9933-58 8,000-8,999 Dispatch Number 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9933-59 9,000-9,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9933-80 000-999 Dispatch Numbers French 7.5” x 6.5” 1,000/box
FB-P9833-23 Plastic White Key Tag 4.5” x .75” 1,000/pkg
FB-P9833-24 Plastic Yellow Key Tag 4.5” x .75” 1,000/pkg
FB-P9833-98 Plastic Blue Key Tag 4.5” x .75” 1,000/pkg
FB-P9833-99 Plastic Red Key Tag 4.5” x .75” 1,000/pkg
FB-P9833-13 Paper Key Tag w/ Metal Ring 2.75” x 1.5” 1,000/pkg
FB-P9833-50 Metal Key Rings 1” 250/pkg
WORK TICKET HOLDERS
SERVICE DISPATCH NUMBERS
KEY TAGS
FK-P9943-76
SNG Floor Rack
Start-Up Kit
24” x 40” x
38”
5
FK-P9944-33
SNG Floor Rack
Start-Up Kit - No Tire Bags
24” x 40” x
38”
5
FK-P9943-94
SNG Wall Rack
Start-Up Kit
28” x 18” x 11” 5
FB-P9833-89 SNG Floor Dispenser Rack
24” x 40” x
38”
10
FB-P9943-54 SNG Wall Dispenser Rack 28” x 18” x 11” 10
FB-P9943-82 Adhesive Floor Mat Rack
26” x 8.5” x
8.5”
1/box
START-UP KITS